Annex 2

ERVO 2003 Participants List

No [ Name Country Institution E- mail
1 Geoffrey Ireland Marine Institute - gosullivan@marine ie
O’'Sullivan Dublin
2 Vignir Thoroddsen | Iceland Marine Research vignir@hafro.is
Institute - Reykjavik
3 Alte Sangolt Norway Institute of Marine atle.sangolt@imr.no
Research - Bergen
4 André Pollentier Belgium BMM-M eetdienst A.Pollentier@mumm.ac.be
Osstende
5 Jan Piechura Poland Institute of Oceanology | piechura@iopan.gda.pl
- Sopot
6 Delcho Solakov Bulgaria Institute of Oceanology | margeo@io-bas.bg
- Varna
7 Michael Bosma Sweden Marine research Centre | mibo@gvc.gu.se
- Géteburg
8 Edward Cooper UK Southampton ebc@soc.soton.ac.uk
Oceanography Centre
9 Denis Kavanagh Ireland Marine Institute - barry.kavanagh@mtds.ie
Galway
10 | Caitriona Nic Ireland Marine Institute - Caitriona.nicaonghusa@marine.ie
Aonghusa Gaway
11 Christo Slabakov Bulgaria Institute of Oceanology | margeo@io-bas.bg
- Varna
12 Zhelyasko Bulgaria Institute of Oceanology | margeo@io-bas.bg
Dimitrov - Varna
13 Hannu Gronval Finland Finish Institute of Gronvall @fimr.fi
Marine Research -
Helsinki
14 Nicolae Panin Romania GeoEcoMar - Bucharest | panin@geoecomar.ro
15 Marian Traian Romania GeoEcoMar — mtg@cier.ro
Gomoiu Constanta Branch mtg@datanet.ro
16 Gheorghe Qaie Romaina GeoEcoMar - Bucharest | goaie@geoecomar.ro
17 Corneliu Dinu Romania University of Bucharest | dinuc@gg.unibuc.rop
18 Dumitru loane Romania University of Bucharest | ioane@gg.unibuc.ro
19 Gheorghe Viorel Romania University of Bucharest | v.g.ung@gg.unibuc.ro
Ungureanu
20 Romulus Stiuca Romania RTD Institute office@indd.tim.ro
Delta Dunarii - Tulcea
21 Mustafa Ergun* Turkey Institute of Marine mergun@imst.deu.edu.tr
Sciences and
Technology - Izmir
22 Laurent Portugal EUROCEAN - Lisboa | eurocean@fct.mces.pt
d’ Ozouville*
23 Stefan Florescu Romania GeoEcoMar — R/V
Mare Nigrum
24 Corina Furtuna Romania GeoEcoMar - Bucharest | cfurtuna@geoecomar.ro
25 | AlinaPavel Romania GeoEcoMar - Bucharest | alina@geoecomar.ro
26 Dan Secrieru Romania GeoEcoMar — dsecrieru@yahoo.com
Constanta Branch
27 Radu Dimitriu Romania GeoEcoMar - Bucharest | dimitriu@geoecomar.ro
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28 Valentin Ciuchea Romania Romanian Maritime meteo@rdslink.ro
Hydrographic
Directorate - Constanta
29 Stelian Cojocaru Romania Naval Academy Mircea | cojocarus@yahoo.com
cel Batran Constanta cojocarus@home.ro
30 lon Milan Romania Naval Academy Mircea
cel Batran - Constanta
31 Romeo Bosneagu Romania Naval Academy Mircea
cel Batran - Constanta
32 Gabriela Paraschiv | Romania University Ovidius gm_paraschiv@yahoo.com

Constanta

* Message
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